



Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. K. M. Nataraj, ASG

Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.

Mr. VVV Pattabhiram, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e. on

26.03.2025.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI MATHUR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)