



**Mr. M. K. Maroria, AOR**

**Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 22.04.2025.**

**(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT**

**(NIDHI MATHUR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)**